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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 AMNA FEBIN U M ASHRAF P (FTHR) Unikkoor methal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikkode

  

2 27/12/2025 Assain M Chekku (FTHR) Mundery, 
Kanjirathingal, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

3 27/12/2025 FATHIMA AHAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

CHERIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE,KUNNATHKATTIL 

PARAMB, 
MUNDUPALAM,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

4 27/12/2025 IMBICHAHAMMED N KADEEJA (WIFE) MARAKKADATH 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, P O 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 Muhammed Adhilshah P 
K

Noushad P K (FTHR) Pulkkunnummal, 
PILASSERY, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

6 27/12/2025 Fathima Rifa P Raseena V P (MTHR) Palorammel, 
PILASSERY, 

Kunnamangalam, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

7 27/12/2025 Sunil Kumar Narayanan (FTHR) Valluvasseri Parambu, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

8 27/12/2025 Muhammed Anfas K Khalid K K (FTHR) Karakkunnath, 
PILASSERY, 

Kunnamangalam, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

9 27/12/2025 WASEEM JIYASH V ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH, 
KUTTIKADAVU,VALAYANOOR, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

10 27/12/2025 NITHIN  A V Sunil Kumar  (FTHR) Valluvassery Parambu, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

11 27/12/2025 Ranjitha P Rajan P (FTHR) Pulkkunnummal, 
Vazhaparamba, 

Kunnamangalam, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

12 27/12/2025 RAHNA V P MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
C (HSBN)

CHOORAKKATT, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 27/12/2025 Rajitha P Rajan P (FTHR) Pulkkunnummal, 
Vazhaparamb, 

Kunnamangalam, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

14 27/12/2025 MOLLY CHERIAN K T CHERIAN (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALAPPIL PEEDIKA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

15 27/12/2025 SAFIYA PA KADHEEJA K (MTHR) 366 KALLIVALAPPIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 27/12/2025 K T CHERIAN MOLLY CHERIAN 
(WIFE)

KALATHIL, 
VALAPPIL PEEDIKA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

17 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAZIL  
P K

ABDUL KALAM  
(FTHR)

00, 
PERUMKADAKKATTIL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 27/12/2025 NAVYA CHERIAN K T CHERIAN (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
VALAPPIL PEEDIKA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANAGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

19 27/12/2025 NAVYA CHERIAN K T CHERIAN (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
VALAPPIL PEEDIKA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 27/12/2025 MANJULA V P RAGESH V P (HSBN) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

EDAVANA, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

21 27/12/2025 FATHIMA NAHALA K 
V 

NASIR K V (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PANIKKARA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

22 27/12/2025 NOORJAHAN M ABDUL SALAM K 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
MELE 

PANTHALINGAL, 
KACHERIPARAMBIL, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

23 27/12/2025 SUSHEELA 
RAJENDRAN

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
E (HSBN)

PARAKKOTTU 
PARAMBA, 

NADAPALAM, 
MAYANAD P O, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 27/12/2025 SHEREENA M P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHU 
PARAMBU, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 27/12/2025 FIJUL AMIN K T SAIRA (MTHR) 699, POTHALAKKAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

26 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MEHFIL  

MAHROOF (FTHR) Kunnamkalari Paramb, 
cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID AFREEDI K 

P 

SUFIYANA SOUREED 
(FTHR)

Mannarakkal Meethal, 
Keezhupadam, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

28 27/12/2025 Naveed Mohammed Ashraf Arangathmethel 
(FTHR)

Nas Villa, Pallithazham, 
Peruvayal, Kayalam, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

29 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL K V 

NASIR K V (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PANIKKARA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

30 27/12/2025 SAHINA E T NASIR K V (HSBN) PADINJARE 
PANIKKARA, 

PERUMMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

31 27/12/2025 MARIYATH ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MAZREEN 
APPARTMENT, 
PARAMMEL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

32 27/12/2025 SAJILA  C V AALI (FTHR) OLIYANCHERI 
PARAMB, 

CHATHOTHARA 
MEETHAL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

33 27/12/2025 RIFA  K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K T (HSBN)

KAIKILAM THODI 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

34 27/12/2025 Muhammed aslam n v azeez  n v (FTHR) neduveettil house, 
pantheerankave, 

kaimpalam, 
pantheerankave, 
673019, feroke

  

35 27/12/2025 RANIYA ALI ALIKOYA A V (FTHR) SAGEENA NEST, 
NEDUM PARAMB 

KUNNU, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

36 27/12/2025 LASINA K YASIR K K (FTHR) Kakkolil,Kunnamkalaripara, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikkode

  

37 27/12/2025 MAMTHEZ K C Yunus Pulparambil 
(HSBN)

Pulparambil, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


